4" subm
ersible pum
ps
1
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS – 5, 8, 12, 16, 20, 22 AND 25 GPM
A+ SUPER SUB Series – stainless steel
Water systems… for residential,
industrial, commercial, multiple

A+20 20 15 230 02232-00SS 35-7/8 51 02233-00SS 34-3/8 43
A+25 25 11 230 02288-00SS 35 51 02289-00SS 33-1/2 43
ordering information – single phase
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 58 6 4 W S
Discharge head tapped 1-1/4" FPT.  Includes Flomatic® brand external stainless steel check valve.
* Pump end, motor and lead factory assembled and tested as a complete unit.
4" subm
ersible pum
ps
3
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 58 6 4 W S
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS – 5, 8, 12, 16, 20, 22 AND 25 GPM
A+ SUPER SUB Series – stainless steel
3 WIRE2
Pump End Assembly* Motor and Lead Assembly Control Box1
HP Series GPM Stages Volt. Order No. Length Weight Order No. Length Weight Order No. Weight
A+5 5 34 230 88600-00SS 15-1/2 22
A+8 8 28 230 88608-00SS 13-1/4 19
2
A+12 12 21 230 88612-00SS 11-3/4 17
224 301 92 15-1/2 32 282 301 81 7
A+16 16 22 230 89214-00SS 13-1/4 18
A+20 20 19 230 88618-00SS 25-1/2 18
A+25 25 14 230 88920-00SS 23-3/4 16
A+8 8 34 230 88609-00SS 32 22
A+12 12 28 230 88613-00SS 27-1/2 19
3 A+16 16 28 230 89215-00SS 34-1/4 19 224 302 26 23-1/2 41 282 302 81 8
A+20 20 24 230 88619-00SS 30-1/2 22
A+25 25 19 230 88921-00SS 30-1/4 18
A+12 12 42 230 88718-00SS 39 36
5
A+16 16 49 230 89216-00SS 56 40